
 

 
TO: Council Members        March 10, 2020 
 Mayor Molnar   

Directors 
 Staff 
 Media 
From:  Josephine Arceci, Clerk of Council /330.468.8341 /jarceci@macedonia.oh.us 
 
RE: AGENDA for Work Session & Regular Meeting, Thursday, March 12, 2020 
 
“CCoouunncciill  OOffffiiccee  HHoouurrss””  ––  66::0000  PPMM    HHoosstt  ––  CCoouunncciilloorr  VViinnii  VVeennttuurraa 
 
 Work-Session 7-7:30PMm.   Pending & New Legislation 
 
Agenda for Regular Meeting        
 
RES. NO. 18-2020 [D. Finley] 
AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY ENGINEER TO PREPARE PLANS, 
BIDS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND FURTHER AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO ADVERTISE 
FOR BIDS TO ENTER INTO CONTRACTS FOR THE “RIGHT-IN RIGHT-OUT” ACCESS DRIVE 
INTO AND OUT OF THE CROSSINGS/GOLDEN LINK SHOPPING CENTER  
First Rdg:   2-27-20 
Second Rdg:  
Third  Rdg 
 
RES. NO.________-2020[_________________] 
A RESOLUTION DECLARING IT NECESSARY TO RENEW AN EXISTING 5.07 MILL TAX LEVY 
FOR THE PURPOSE OF CURRENT EXPENSSES PURSUANT TO OHO REVISED CODE 
SECTIONS 5705.19(A) AND 5705.191, REQUESTING THE SUMMIT COUNTY FISCAL OFFICER 
TO CERTIFY THE TOTAL CURRENT TAX VALUATION OF THE CITY AND THE DOLLAR 
AMOUNT OF REVENUE THAT WOULD BE GENERATED BY THAT LEVY, AND DECLARING 
AN EMERGENCY 
First Rdg:  
Second Rdg:  
Third Rdg 
 
ORD. NO.________-2020[_________________] 
AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE EDITING AND INCLUSION OF CERTAIN ORDINANCES AS 
PARTS OF THE VARIOUS COMPONENT CODES OF THE CODIFIED ORDINANCES OF 
MACEDONIA 
First Rdg:  
Second Rdg:  
Third Rdg 
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Public Notice of City Meetings / Calendar of Events / Dates of Interest  
Planning Commission Monday March 16 5:30PM 
Primary (& St. Patrick’s Day!) Tuesday March 17  
Mayor’s Court  Tuesday March 17 8:30AM 
Parks & Recreation  Wednesday March 18 6PM @ Recreation Center 
BZA Wednesday March 18 6:30 PM (Only if needed, in Council Chambers) 
Mayor’s Court Tuesday March 24 8:30AM 
“Council Office Hours” Thursday March 26 6:00PM. Host:  Councilmember Brandt 
Council Work Session Thursday March 26  6:30 PM 
Regular Council Thursday March 26 7:30 PM 
Mayor’s Court Tuesday March 31 8:30AM 
April Fool’s Day Wednesday April 1   
Census Officials Thursday April 2 8AM-4PM   Council Chambers 
“Council Office Hours” Thursday April 9 6:00PM. Host:  Councilmember Finley 
Council Work Session Thursday April 9 6:30 PM 
Regular Council Thursday April 9 7:30 PM 
City Center Closed Friday April 10 In Observance of Good Friday 
Mayor’s Court Tuesday April 14 8:30AM 
Parks & Recreation  Wednesday April 15 6PM @ Recreation Center 
BZA Wednesday April 15 6:30 PM (Only if needed, in Council Chambers) 
Planning Commission Monday April 20 5:30PM 
Mayor’s Court Tuesday April 21 8:30AM 
“Council Office Hours” Thursday April 23 6:00PM. Host:  Councilmember Garvas 
Council Work Session Thursday April 23  6:30 PM 
Regular Council Thursday April 23 7:30 PM 
Mayor’s Court Tuesday April 28 8:30AM 
    

-End- 

 


